s Bank

09/Sep/2021

To,

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd
1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari 11 Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

Sub: Purchase of Router

Sir/Mam,

[IBL_CSC_Router_057961]

With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

Attn: Venkat Rajan

SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE

HSN CODE

GST
ASSET
%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY

TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

CISCO ISR 4431
(4GE,3NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,|PB),SNTC-24X7X4
CISCO ISR 4431
(4GE,SECURITY LICENSE
FOR CISCO ISR 4400
SERIESAC POWER SUPPLY
(SECONDARY PS) FOR
CISCO ISR 4430POWER
CORD - INDIA,
16/10A,250V,2500M M, -40C
TO +85C IP BASE LICENSE
FOR CISCO ISR 4400
SERIESAG DRAM (1 X 4G)
FOR CISCO ISR 4400 8G
EUSB FLASH MEMORY FOR
CISCO ISR 4430

2G DRAM (1 DIMM) FOR
CISCO ISR 4400 DATA
PLANE

BLANK FACEPLATE FOR
NIM SLOT ON CISCO ISR
4400

CISCO ISR 4400 SERIES |0S
XE UNIVERSAL

ISR4431/K9

ISR4431/K9

8517

18

3,65,949

3,65,949

CON-SNTP-1SR4431K
60 months support

8517

18

4,97,511

4,97,511

PWR-4430-AC/2

8517

18

22,485

22,485

SL-44-SEC-K9

8517

18

1,12,427

1,12,427

Implementation Service

8517

18

7,500

7,500

27AAGCC1
283L1Z2G

TOTAL

10,05,872.0
0

Total Order Value: Rupees Ten Lakhs Five Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Two (In words)

_Contact and Delivery details




SR.NO. |LOCATION STATE |BRANCH |CONTAC [CONTAC |QTY REQUEST |BUYER
CODE __ |TNAME_|TNO NO. GST NO
1 8TH FLOOR, TOWER 1, ONE ~ |MAHARA |0099D  |Nilesh  [976913464 |1 PR- 27AAACI
INDIABULLS CENTRE, 841, S.B. [SHTRA Dilip 1 000031573 |1314G1Z3
MARG, ELPHINSTONE ROAD Vaidya 0-1B
(W), MUMBAI - 400 013 (Branch
Code:-0099D)

Further conditions as per annexure :-

Terms and conditions :-

NOTE:— Thisisacomputer generated PO . No Signature required




