

09/Sep/2021

[IBL\_CSC\_Router\_057961]

To,

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd  
1877, First floor, Gangothri, 31st cross, 10th Main, Banashankari II Stage, Bengaluru-560070. Tel No-080-26716555

Sub: Purchase of Router

*Attn: Venkat Rajan*

Sir/Mam,

With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS (CONFIGURATION)	PRODUCT TYPE	HSN CODE	GST ASSET %	RATE/ PER UNIT	QTY	TOTAL AMOUNT	VENDOR GST NO
1	CISCO ISR 4431 (4GE,3NIM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB),SNTC-24X7X4 CISCO ISR 4431 (4GE,SECURITY LICENSE FOR CISCO ISR 4400 SERIESAC POWER SUPPLY (SECONDARY PS) FOR CISCO ISR 4430POWER CORD - INDIA, 16/10A,250V,2500MM, -40C TO +85C IP BASE LICENSE FOR CISCO ISR 4400 SERIES4G DRAM (1 X 4G) FOR CISCO ISR 4400 8G EUSB FLASH MEMORY FOR CISCO ISR 4430 2G DRAM (1 DIMM) FOR CISCO ISR 4400 DATA PLANE BLANK FACEPLATE FOR NIM SLOT ON CISCO ISR 4400 CISCO ISR 4400 SERIES IOS XE UNIVERSAL  ISR4431/K9	ISR4431/K9 CON-SNTP-ISR4431K 60 months support PWR-4430-AC/2 SL-44-SEC-K9  Implementation Service	8517 8517 8517 8517 8517	18 18 18 18 18	3,65,949 4,97,511 22,485 1,12,427 7,500	1 1 1 1 1	3,65,949 4,97,511 22,485 1,12,427 7,500	27AAGCC1 283L1ZG
TOTAL							10,05,872.00	

Total Order Value: Rupees Ten Lakhs Five Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Two (In words)

Contact and Delivery details

SR. NO.	LOCATION	STATE	BRANCH CODE	CONTACT NAME	CONTACT NO	QTY	REQUEST NO.	BUYER GST NO
1	8TH FLOOR, TOWER 1, ONE INDIABULLS CENTRE, 841, S.B. MARG, ELPHINSTONE ROAD (W), MUMBAI - 400 013 (Branch Code:-0099D)	MAHARASHTRA	0099D	Nilesh Dilip Vaidya	9769134641	1	PR-0000315730-IB	27AAACI1314G1Z3

Further conditions as per annexure :-

Terms and conditions :-

- 
- 
- 
- 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required